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Danbury Panther Boys Basketball 

Schedule 2020-2021 

“ Rise to Excellence”  

Region 3 District 24AAA 

**Highlighted Game denotes a district game**  

Head Coach: Clarence Strawder    Athletic Director- Trey Herrmann 

Assistant: Nathan Strickland     Principal: Kimberly Ziehl  

MS Asst. Coaches: Michael Reyna    Superintendent: Nancy Sandlin               

   

Date Day Opponent Teams Site Time 

Nov. 16 Monday Angleton Christian JV/V Danbury 5:00/6:30 

Nov. 17 Tuesday Louise JV/V Louise 5:00/6:30 

Nov. 20 Friday Tidehaven JV/V Tidehaven 5:00/6:30 

Nov. 23 Monday Edna JV/V Edna 12:00/ 1:00 

Nov. 25-29 THANKSGIVING BREAK 

Dec. 1 Tuesday Galveston O’Connell JV/V Galveston O’Connell 4:30/6:30 

Dec. 4 Friday Bloomington JV/V Bloomington 5:00/6:30 

Dec. 8 Tuesday Needville JV/V Danbury 5:00/6:30 

Dec. 11 Friday West Columbia JV/V Danbury 5:00/6:30 

Dec. 18 Friday Angleton Christian JV/V Angleton 

Christian 

5:00/6:30 

Dec. 21 Monday Harmony Discovery JV/V Danbury 5:00/6:30 

Dec. 29 Tuesday Brazos JV/V Brazos 5:00/6:30 

Dec. 30-

Jan.4 

CHRISTMAS BREAK 

Jan. 5 Tuesday Van Vleck JV/V Danbury 5:00/6:30 

Jan. 8 Friday East Bernard JV/V East Bernard 5:00/6:30 

Jan. 12 Tuesday Hempstead JV/V Danbury 5:00/6:30 

Jan. 15 Friday Hitchcock JV/V Hitchcock 5:00/6:30 

Jan. 19 Tuesday Boling JV/V Danbury 5:00/6:30 

Jan. 22 Friday Harmony Discovery JV/V Harmony Discovery 5:00/6:30 

Jan. 26 Tuesday Brazos JV/V  Danbury 5:00/6:30 

Jan. 29 Friday Van Vleck JV/V Van Vleck 5:00/6:30 

Feb. 2 Tuesday East Bernard JV/V Danbury 5:00/6:30 

Feb. 5 Friday Hempstead JV/V Hempstead 5:00/6:30 

Feb. 9 Tuesday Hitchcock JV/V Danbury 5:00/6:30 

Feb. 12 Friday Boling JV/V Boling 5:00/6:30 


